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Grade Course Code Course Name Exam Hall Exam Date Time

3 CMPE 354 COMPUTER NETWORKS II 301, 302 27/05/2023 Saturday 10:00 AM

4 CMPE 435 COMPUTER SECURITY 301, 302 28/05/2023 Sunday 10:00 AM

2 CMPE 204 NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 301, 302 29/05/2023 Monday 10:00 AM

3 CMPE 302 AUTOMATA THEORY & FORMAL LANGUAGES 301, 302 30/05/2023 Tuesday  10:00 AM

4 CMPE 456 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 301, 302 31/05/2023 Wednesday 10:00 AM

2 CMPE 312 INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE CONCEPTS 239, 241 01/06/2023 Thursday 10:00 AM

3 CMPE 352 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION 301, 302 03/06/2023 Saturday 10:00 AM

4 CMPE 442 ADVANCED MOBILE APPLICATIONS DEVELOPMENT 301, 302 04/06/2023 Sunday 10:00 AM

2 TUR 201 TURKISH I 301, 212 05/06/2023 Monday 10:00 AM

4 CMPE 448 CONTROL SYSTEM 301, 302 06/06/2023 Tuesday 10:00 AM

2 CMPE 248 ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS AND DEVICES 301, 302 07/06/2023 Wednesday 10:00 AM

3 CMPE 332 INTRODUCTION TO MICROPROCESSORS 301, 302 08/06/2023 Thursday 10:00 AM

2 CMPE 214 PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES 301, 302 10/06/2023 Saturday 10:00 AM

3 CMPE 342 WEB PROGRAMMING II 239, 241

KUR 106 KURDOLOGY II

KUR 103 KURDISH LANGUAGE I

1 CMPE 162 CALCULUS II 301, 302, 339 12/06/2023 Monday 10:00 AM

1 ELT 104 TECHNICAL ENGLISH 301, 302 13/06/2023 Tuesday 10:00 AM

1 CMPE 154 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 301, 302, 339 14/06/2023 Wednesday 10:00 AM

1 CMPE 178 PHYSICS II 301, 302, 339 15/06/2023 Thursday 10:00 AM

1 CMPE 122 COMPUTER PROGRAMMING II 301, 302, 339 17/06/2023 Saturday 10:00 AM
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